Programme of Examination

Revised B.A.- B.Ed./ B.Sc. -B.Ed. Part-III (Four Year Integrated Course Examination, 2022

Timing/ Paper Name Timing/ Paper Name
Day & Date Course Code
0700 AM. to 08.30 A, 08.40 A.M. to 10.10 A,
Wednesday, September 28, 2022 LT Computer Application Language Across the Curriculum
Thursday, September 29, 2022 m Guidance and Counseling in
. School
Chemistry-1 Chemistry-11
Friday, September 30, 2022 Psychology-1 Psychology-11
Sociology-I Sociology-11
Saturday, October 01, 2022 Ghemistry-TH Hindi Literature-T
: Hindi Literature-I
Mathematics-I Mathematics-11
Thursday, October 06, 2022 Zoology-1 Zoology-T1
English Literature- English Literature-I1
) Mathematics-11T
Friday, October 07, 2022 IV, V., VI Zoology-111 Home Science-1
Home Science-T
Physics-1 Physics-I1
Monday, October 10, 2022 Botany-1 Botany-11
Sanskrit-I Sanskrit-11
Physics-II1
Tuesday, October 11, 2022 Botany-I11 Economies-11
Economics-1
Wednesday, October 12, 2022 History-I History-11
Thursday, October 13, 2022 Political Science-1 Political Science-11
Friday, October 14, 2022 Geography-I Geography-1T
. Pedagogy of a School Subject
Saturday, October 15, 2022 VII(a)(b) . Harea
’ 2 Chemistry, physics, Biology,
Mathematics, Gen. Science
Pedagogy of a School Subject
Part-3
Geography, Civics, Hindi,
Monday, October 17, 2022 VII{a)b) English, 8.5, Sanskrit,

Economics, History, Home
Science, Psychology,
Drawingd Painting

Mote :

1. Complaint against question paper(s), i any, should be submitted with Question Paper to the University through the
Center Supdt. Concerned within a week from the date of Examination for the paper concerned, after which no complaint

will be entertained.

Alwar,

——

Controller of Examinations




